Scrutiny Committee
Forward Plan 2014/15

Date of Committee

Agenda items

Responsible officers

Tuesday 9 September 2014

e Parking service - Residents’ permits, scratch cards, CPZ, impact on
high street businesses and customer contact.

® Northwick Park Hospital — Care Quality Commission Quality Report

e Agree task group scope.
- Use of the pupil premium in Brent schools

Sue Harper, Strategic Director of Environment
and Neighbourhoods

Cathy Tyson, Head of Policy and Scrutiny

Wednesday 1 October 2014

e |ocal Safeguarding Children’s Board Annual Report
e School places strategy — Cabinet report
® Children’s centres — Cabinet report

Agree scope
e Health Task group — subject to be confirmed

Gail Tolley, Strategic Director Children and
Young People

Cathy Tyson, Head of Policy and Scrutiny




Date of Committee

Agenda items

Responsible officers

Monday 3 November 2014

Promoting Electoral Engagement — report from task group
Implementation of Diabetes recommendations follow-up

Implementation of child oral health actions follow - up

Cathy Tyson, Head of Policy and Scrutiny and
task group.

Wednesday 26 November
2014

Borough Plan, proposals for partnership structures and community
engagement activities.
Update from Budget Scrutiny Panel

Christine Gilbert, Interim Chief Executive.

Chair of Budget Panel

Tuesday 6 January 2015

Safer Brent Partnership — update on progress.

Update from Budget Scrutiny Panel

Borough Commander Met Police

Christine Gilbert, Chair of Safer Brent
Partnership

Chris Williams, Head of Community Safety.

Tuesday 10 February 2015

Education Commission — 6 month update on implementation of
Action Plan

Use of Pupil Premium — Task group report

Gail Tolley, Strategic Director Children and
Young People
Chair of task groups

Cathy Tyson, Head of Policy and Scrutiny




Date of Committee

Agenda items

Responsible officers

Wednesday 11 March 2015

Thursday 30 April 2015

Tuesday 16 June 2015

Wednesday 8 July 2015




